Fundraising Guidance Consultation

Q1 Are you responding as a:

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

Charity trustee

Charity
employee
A fundraiser

Professional
Adviser

Charity
volunteer

Member of the
public

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Charity trustee 36.36%
Charity employee 36.36%

A fundraiser 18.18%
Professional Adviser 9.09%
Charity volunteer 0.00%
Member of the public 0.00%

Other 0.00%
TOTAL
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80%

90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Name
Email address
Organisation name (if appropriate)

Charity number (if appropriate)

Fundraising Guidance Consultation

Q2 Contact details (optional)
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2/10

Skipped: 12

RESPONSES
90.00%

90.00%
100.00%

80.00%

10
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Q3 Is the draft guidance easy to navigate?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

Extremely easy -
OK
Difficult I
Very difficult I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely easy 22.73% 5
Very easy 36.36% 8
OK 31.82% 7
Difficult 4.55% 1
Very difficult 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29
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Q4 Is the layout of the web-based draft guidance helpful?
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Very helpful

OK

Not really
helpful

Not at all
helpful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very helpful 40.91%

Fairly helpful 31.82%

OK 13.64%

Not really helpful 9.09%

Not at all helpful 4.55%
TOTAL

4710
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Q5 Are the different sections (summary and more detail) of the draft
guidance useful?
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.45%

No 4.55%
TOTAL
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Q6 Can you think of any terms that need explanation?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 9.09%

No 90.91%
TOTAL

6/10

20

22
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Q7 Are the purple links to the explanation of terms helpful?
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86.36%

No 13.64%
TOTAL

7/10

19

22



Fundraising Guidance Consultation

Q8 Overall, how easy or difficult did you find the draft guidance to

understand?
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Quite easy
Quite difficult

Very difficult

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very easy

Quite easy

Quite difficult

Very difficult

Don't know

TOTAL
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
45.45%

40.91%

9.09%

4.55%

0.00%
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90% 100%
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Q9 Any other comments you wish to make?
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Q10 Equality Impact Assessment Question: Do you think the draft
guidance will have an impact (positive or negative) on any of the
protected characteristic groups listed? If so, how?- Age- Disability-
Gender reassignment- Marriage and civil partnership- Pregnancy and
maternity- Race- Religion or belief- Sex- Sexual orientation
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